Description
Dimensions
Specification
Power 1W
Voltage 3V
Colour Temperature 3000K
Lumens 41 Lm
Lumens Per Watt 41 Lm/W
CRI >80
Beam Angle 90°
Dimming Options Switched
Chipset 5050 - CREE
Chip Life L70 > 60,500 Hours
Binning 4-Step MacAdams Ellipse
Ambient Temperature -20°C ~ 50°C
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK10
Cut Out 18MM - Circular
Weight 50g
Material Aluminium
Finish White with Frosted Frosted Glass
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
Miniature recessed fixture complete with integral LED package and 90° degree beam.
Aluminium construction to IP65 with epoxy powder coat finish and frosted optic to reduce
glare. Footprint of 22mm diameter ensures versatile application. *Driver inclusive with
product purchase.*
TERRA-MINI-22-FG - 1W Miniature Recessed Luminaire
Photometrics
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
80 86 92 82 80 83 85 63
R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
11 68 82 66 81 95 73
3000K
Colourmetrics
40mm
17mm
23mm CIRCULAR
CUTOUT: 18mm
2000
4000
6000
8000
90°90°
180°
0° 30°30°
150°150°
60°
120°
60°
120°
cd / 1000lm
C0 C90 C180
0° 356 356 356
5° 355 355 355
10° 350 350 350
15° 342 342 342
20° 331 332 331
25° 317 319 317
30° 300 303 300
35° 281 283 281
40° 259 262 259
45° 235 238 235
50° 210 213 210
55° 183 185 183
60° 155 156 155
65° 124 125 124
70° 94 95 94
75° 62 61 62
80° 28 25 28
85° 7 5 7
90° 1 0 1
cd/1000Lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270